
Rank Prezime Ime FED Fakultet Pts BH/C1 BH PS Res. WIN/P

1 Vučenović Damian CRO KIF 9 43½ 47½ 45 0 9

2 Morić Ivan CRO MEF 7 45 47 38 0 7

3 Logožar Antun CRO Kif 6 45 49 32½ 0 5

4 Karlović Ivan CRO GFZG 6 45 49 30 0 6

5 Halavuk Fran CRO PMF 6 37 40½ 26 0 6

6 Pahljina Ivo CRO VEF 5½ 47 48 26½ 0 5

7 Smetiško Lucija CRO TVZ 5 46 50 26 0 5

8 Bilješko Marija CRO FER 5 46 49 31 0 5

9 Blažina Leo CRO PMF 5 44 47½ 30½ 0 4

10 Raguž Frano CRO FFZG 5 40½ 43½ 26 0 5

11 Ivanišević David CRO FFZG 5 39 42 20 0 5

12 Franić Luka CRO FER 5 32½ 33½ 19 0 5

13 Ekumenčić Karlo CRO FFZG 4½ 38 38½ 18½ 0 4

14 Pazinović Lovre CRO PMF 4½ 37 39 20½ 0 4

15 Čilić Karlo CRO VERN 4½ 36½ 40 23½ 0 4

16 Matić Dominik CRO PMF 4 43½ 44½ 26 0 4

17 Madunić Petar CRO 4 36½ 37 17 0 4

18 Mihelić Marko CRO PMF 4 36 36½ 23½ 0 3

19 Šoštarko Igor CRO 4 35½ 38½ 20½ 0 3

20 Stepinac Magdalena CRO PMF 4 29½ 30 15 0 4

21 Erceg Dan CRO PMF 4 27½ 28 17 0 4

22 Damjanović Adam CRO FFZG 3½ 37 37½ 22 0 3

23 Matković Martin CRO FSB 3 35½ 36 12 0 3

24 Folvačni Fran CRO KIF 2 33 33½ 11 0 2

25 Skušić Tin CRO HS 1 33½ 34 7 0 1

26 Starič Drusany Ana Karolina SLO ½ 28½ 29½ 1 0 0
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Konačni poredak


